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Porcelánico 
Porcelain

Polivalente
Versatile

Muy Destonificado
Very Destonified

No repetitivo
No Repeat

PL

Versilia Beige
80 x 80 cm.

Versilia Brown
80 x 80 cm.

Versilia Grey
80 x 80 cm.

Versilia Black
80 x 80 cm.

P8080LB

P8080LO

P8080LB

P8080LO

Mate
Matt

Rodapié / Skirting Versilia  TR-31 
11 x 80 cm.                  [PCK. 12]

Disponible en todos los colores
Available in all colors

8 0  x  8 0  c m .  /  3 1 , 5 ’ ’  x  3 1 , 5 ’ ’

S E R I E

VERSILIA
Anti hielo
Frost proof
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